
  
08/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
115 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:48 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:53 AM RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 130TH ST
3 6:54 AM RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 131ST ST
4 6:55 AM NW HAWTHORNE DR & NW 131ST ST
5 6:56 AM NW HAWTHORNE DR & NW OAKVIEW DR
6 6:57 AM NW OAKVIEW DR & RIDGEVIEW DR
7 6:58 AM NW OAKSIDE CT & RIDGEVIEW DR
8 6:59 AM NW OAKSIDE CT & NW 128TH ST
9 7:00 AM NW OAKVIEW DR & NW 128TH ST
10 7:01 AM NW OAK HILL CT & NW 127TH ST
11 7:01 AM 15580 NW 127TH ST
12 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
13 7:18 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
115 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:16 PM 15580 NW 127TH ST
4 3:17 PM NW OAK HILL CT & NW 127TH ST
5 3:19 PM NW OAKVIEW DR & NW 128TH ST
6 3:21 PM NW OAKSIDE CT & NW 128TH ST
7 3:23 PM NW OAKSIDE CT & RIDGEVIEW DR
8 3:25 PM NW OAKVIEW DR & RIDGEVIEW DR
9 3:26 PM NW HAWTHORNE DR & NW OAKVIEW DR
10 3:28 PM NW HAWTHORNE DR & NW 131ST ST
11 3:29 PM RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 131ST ST
12 3:31 PM RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 130TH ST
13 3:39 PM SIEGRIST     


